
Board of Directors Meeting Schedule 2022-23 School Year
Work Session:

Wednesday, July 20, 2022 5:00 p.m.
Regular Meetings:

Wednesday, August 17, 2022 3:30 pm
Wednesday, September 21, 2022 3:30 pm
Wednesday, October 19, 2022 3:30 pm
Wednesday, November 16, 2022 3:30 pm
Wednesday, January 18, 2023 3:30 pm
Wednesday, February 15, 2023 3:30 pm
Wednesday, March 15, 2023 3:30 pm
Wednesday, April 19, 2023 3:30 pm
Tuesday, April 18, 2023 3:30 p.m. (approved 9/21/22)
Wednesday, May 17, 2023 3:30 pm

Organizational Meeting:
Wednesday, June 21, 2023 3:30 pm
Wednesday, June 14, 2023, 3:30 pm (approved 8/17/22)

Regular Meeting:
Wednesday, June 21, 2023 3:40 pm
Wednesday, June 14, 2023 3:40 pm (approved 8/17/22)

The principal office for the Board of Directors of Creative Technologies Academy is located at 350  Pine Street, Cedar
Springs, Michigan. Office hours are 8:00 a.m. through 4:30 p.m., Monday through  Friday. The phone number for the

principal office of the Board of Directors is (616) 696-4905.

All meetings of the Board of Directors are held in the cafeteria at Creative Technologies  Academy beginning at 3:30 pm
unless noted otherwise above, or as posted on the meeting room door the day of the scheduled meeting. In addition,
virtual meetings may be held if permitted by a governmental order, and such meetings and access information will be

posted on the Academy’s website and at the front entrance to the main office, if applicable.

∙ Minutes of all meetings of the Board of Directors are available for public review at the office of the Board of Directors no more than five business days
following the meeting at which the minutes were approved. ∙ Notice of any special meeting of the Board of Directors is posted in accordance with the

Michigan Open Meetings Act  at the principal office of the Board of Directors no less than eighteen hours prior to the special meeting. ∙ Persons needing
special assistance to attend a meeting of the Board of Directors are asked to contact the Board of  Directors Office at (616) 696-4905 no later than 4

p.m. three business days prior to the meeting that person wishes to attend.
∙ Creative Technologies Academy is an equal opportunity employer and does not discriminate in any of its programs or employment practices on the

basis of religion, sex, race, creed, culture, or ethnicity.


